
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222070 MERRIN MARIA 1006
2 UG20221319 AKHILA M G 1004
3 UG20220089 ROSE MARIYA PAUL 999
4 UG20220616 JUMANA HASEEN K 997
5 UG20220082 CHETHANA DILEEP 996
6 UG20220499 LINATT C L 995
7 UG20220641 ADITHYA SUNILKUMAR 995
8 UG20221161 ANJANA PETER 993
9 UG20220555 KRISHNA K P 992

10 UG20221270 ATHULYA PIUS 991
11 UG20220953 NEHA GEORGE 989
12 UG20221026 ANAGHA T G 987
13 UG20221183 VEGHA.K.P 987
14 UG20222445 BILNA GRACE BIJU 987
15 UG20220496 SHEZA 986
16 UG20220110 ANITTA JAISON 984
17 UG20220230 BHAVYA K V 983
18 UG20221899 AMISHA K A 983

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221177 HELENA JOSHI 982
2 UG20222145 ARCHANA V ANOOP 982
3 UG20222468 R SRIRANJINI 980
4 UG20220693 KEERTHANA T 979
5 UG20220043 RIYA ROY 979
6 UG20220290 FIYA SHAJU 978
7 UG20221435 ANAGHA K R 975
8 UG20220554 ANLIYA ANTO 974
9 UG20220387 SONA OUSEPH 974

10 UG20221049 MILAN LOPHY 973
11 UG20220093 ANITTA BAIJU 972
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12 UG20220573 GAYATRI K G 972
13 UG20220345 SHAFNA P N 971
14 UG20221618 SWETHA P KRISHNAN 971
15 UG20221337 THAHNAS R S 970
16 UG20222205 ANJALI AJITH 970
17 UG20221857 JANVI PRINCE 970
18 UG20220222 SHEETAL SANTHOSH 970
19 UG20220485 FLOWERLIT BIJOY 969
20 UG20220497 SREERANJINI.P 969
21 UG20221033 JULIYA ROSE JOBY 968
22 UG20221758 HAFSA SHAJAHAN 968
23 UG20221194 ALMA JAISON 968
24 UG20220105 GOURI NANDANA P S 968
25 UG20221932 NAJLA B 967
26 UG20221232 NANDANA B 967
27 UG20221923 THUFAILA SHERIN P T 967
28 UG20220179 NIDHA 967
29 UG20221037 RIYA ROSE 967
30 UG20220261 ADITHY MANILAL 966
31 UG20220742 P BETZY 966
32 UG20221916 MANYA MANOHAR 966
33 UG20222252 LAVYA SHAJI 965
34 UG20220606 ARATHI GIRISH H 964
35 UG20220201 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR 963
36 UG20221297 SHAMILA P 962
37 UG20220301 ARSHA RAJ 962
38 UG20220140 RIDA ABDUL RAOUF 962
39 UG20220927 ANNA MARIA SUNNY 961
40 UG20221662 NANDHANA K 960
41 UG20221042 KRISHNA PRIYA E S 959
42 UG20222109 VISMAYA J 959
43 UG20222453 MURSILA 958
44 UG20221055 AILIN JACOB 958
45 UG20221868 ADHYA C 958
46 UG20222161 ANNAROSE A PUTHUR 957
47 UG20220176 DEVIKA K 956
48 UG20221772 FATHIMA JUHANA K 954



49 UG20221119 HISHMA M 954
50 UG20220921 MILJA ANTO 954
51 UG20220846 AYSHA SANA K S 954
52 UG20220426 DHRUVA T 954
53 UG20221917 ANAMIKA C S 953
54 UG20220245 LINMARY SAJU 953
55 UG20221116 HAIL MARY GEEJO 953
56 UG20221984 MITHRA DAS 952
57 UG20221796 AADITHYA KRISHNA P K 952
58 UG20221906 ANATT JOSHY 952
59 UG20221721 DIYA SMITHA 952
60 UG20220608 VISMAYA K V 951
61 UG20222434 FATHIMA N V 950
62 UG20221540 ANJALY C. PAULY 950
63 UG20220010 ELBIYA THERESSA 950
64 UG20221013 BHUVANESWARI A 950
65 UG20222440 DIA ELIZABETH 950
66 UG20221947 DISNA JOSE 949
67 UG20220288 MARIA RAIMON 949
68 UG20222223 MEGHA K V 949
69 UG20220040 ANSIDHA ABOOBACKER 949
70 UG20220249 NILEENA C VINCENT 948
71 UG20221345 JAYALAKSHMI SANTHOSH 948
72 UG20221373 ARYA P 947
73 UG20220792 APARNA PAVITHRAN K 947
74 UG20220170 MEENAKSHI CHAMAKKADU SABU 946
75 UG20220174 GRACE JOHN 946
76 UG20222120 MANYA M 944
77 UG20221008 SHAZA HASHMI M S 943
78 UG20220091 SWATHI A 943
79 UG20220348 NEHA VIJO 942
80 UG20221231 MILKA K. S 942
81 UG20221552 ELNA MARIASTEEPHAN 942
82 UG20222105 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 942
83 UG20220848 SNEHA MARIA A J 942
84 UG20220844 ANGILA MARIA 941
85 UG20221695 EVELIN ROSE M S 940



86 UG20220101 LIYANA THAYYIL 940
87 UG20220833 ATHIKA THASNI VS 939
88 UG20221759 DEVIKA N P 939
89 UG20221838 SANIA TONY 938
90 UG20220680 MALAVIKA MANOJ 938
91 UG20222081 ANITA M VARGHESE 938
92 UG20222130 GOURI SUDESH 938
93 UG20220454 MALAVIKA P 937
94 UG20221698 AKSHAYA P ANIL 937
95 UG20220889 IMA K R 936
96 UG20220037 IRIN RAIJU 936
97 UG20221473 DEEPTHY C V 936
98 UG20221169 LESMIN JIBU UKKEN 934
99 UG20221533 ANNA MARIA 933

100 UG20221549 DALIYA SEBI 933
101 UG20221547 ANITTA MARIYA SHAJAN 932
102 UG20220834 ANJANA K S 932
103 UG20221597 ALJI GEORGE T 932
104 UG20220721 JOAN JOSHY 932
105 UG20222316 GOWRI M V 932
106 UG20221275 ANANYA P STAIJU 931
107 UG20220356 HENFA ALIYAR 930
108 UG20220335 ABHINA K JOY 930
109 UG20221684 HANNA MARIAM SHIBU 929
110 UG20221793 NANDANA T R 929
111 UG20221851 CHANDHANA K R 929
112 UG20222137 JENET DAVIS 929
113 UG20221811 REIHA JABBAR 929
114 UG20220702 KRISHNAPRIYA U M 928
115 UG20222339 EVA THOMAS 928
116 UG20221608 ANNA ANTONY 928
117 UG20220937 FIDHA K 927
118 UG20222147 AISWARYA K V 926
119 UG20221812 VARADA K M 926
120 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 924
121 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 923
122 UG20221254 ANN MARIYA JOJU 921



123 UG20220012 ABHIRAMY R R 921
124 UG20221767 FATHIMA C S 921
125 UG20220424 ANNMARIYA JOY 920
126 UG20222154 MEGHA R 920
127 UG20221328 JENISHA C J 918
128 UG20221034 ISHA GOLA 918
129 UG20221633 SNEHA C B 918
130 UG20220221 NEHA M BABU 917
131 UG20222118 SHAHAANA P P 917
132 UG20220148 JISA FRANCY C J 916
133 UG20221683 NANDANA M S 915
134 UG20221028 ANNA BERLI V 915
135 UG20220236 LENIYA JIMMY 915
136 UG20220360 NAYANA C KURIAN 915
137 UG20221822 ALEENA DAVIS 914
138 UG20222383 NESMA JEBIN 914
139 UG20220634 AVANY C MURALIDHARAN 913
140 UG20221995 ANANYA P R 913
141 UG20220725 ARDRA V A 912
142 UG20221744 SANIKA P S 912
143 UG20220945 ASMA C V 912
144 UG20221685 ALEENA T S 911
145 UG20221706 ADITHYA P A 911
146 UG20221383 VAISHNA T S 910
147 UG20220543 ADITHYA P S 909
148 UG20220940 ASWATHY RAJ M R 908
149 UG20222384 LIYANA MEHABIN A. S 908
150 UG20220909 BLESSY K JOJU 906
151 UG20220403 THEERTHA BIJAY E 906
152 UG20222271 LAKSHMI A 906
153 UG20221994 NASLA KV 906
154 UG20220108 ANJANA. E.P 906
155 UG20221745 JOMOL P J 905
156 UG20220822 ANAMIKA A H 905
157 UG20221022 ANAGHA SHAJU 902
158 UG20222093 JENNA JOSEPH 901
159 UG20220098 SUMAYYA 901



160 UG20222371 ANAMIKA P M 900
161 UG20221628 DEVIKA K J 899
162 UG20221718 CLARE GRACE P R 899
163 UG20220706 MEERA MADHUSUDHANAN 899
164 UG20222296 ASHIKA NAIR 899
165 UG20222071 ANANYA U 898
166 UG20220334 KAVYA A B 897
167 UG20221105 AZIN JOY 897
168 UG20220637 SANGEETHA E S 896
169 UG20220402 VISMAYA P D 896
170 UG20220257 SANEESHA DOMINIC 896
171 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 896
172 UG20220346 ARYA V S 895
173 UG20221186 SREERANJINI.M.B 894
174 UG20220172 NANDITHA GIREESH 893
175 UG20220743 JASMIN P P 893
176 UG20220442 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 892
177 UG20221068 LEVEENA T B 892
178 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 892
179 UG20221890 ALEENA GRACE C 892
180 UG20221173 ANGEL MARIA 892
181 UG20220096 V M DEVIKA 892
182 UG20221661 ELENA V ABBI 891
183 UG20220173 HENNA ROSE 891
184 UG20221516 ANJANA K B 891
185 UG20221293 ANNMARY RENJAN P 891
186 UG20221961 NEHA CEBBY 891
187 UG20221024 NIRANJANA V 891
188 UG20221713 MALAVIKA P S 890
189 UG20222239 AFLA MOHAMMED ELIAS 890
190 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 890
191 UG20222168 NIMMY O B 890
192 UG20222157 ANNMARIYA K J 890
193 UG20220396 EMNA PETER 890
194 UG20220648 FATHIMA FISA E A 889
195 UG20221358 MOUNA V D 889
196 UG20222356 JIYA ELIZABETH FRANCIS 888



197 UG20220908 ANJANA SHANAVAS 888
198 UG20222249 TONA ROSE TOMY 888
199 UG20222394 M.S.ANIKASUDHA 888
200 UG20221968 MARIYA SUNNY 887
201 UG20221209 SREESHYA N R 887
202 UG20222230 BHAGYALAKSHMI P V 887
203 UG20222233 ASWATHI CU 887
204 UG20221988 KRISHNAVENI T S 885
205 UG20221553 APARNA N A 885
206 UG20221056 NEHA ASHRAF 884
207 UG20222159 IRINE ROSE V CHAZHOOR 884
208 UG20221437 MERIN T J 883
209 UG20220664 INSHA M 883
210 UG20220711 NIRANJANA M BIJU 883
211 UG20220580 ROSE IRIENE 882
212 UG20221641 FATHIMA SAFWANA M.P 882
213 UG20220119 SRUTHI K S 881
214 UG20220362 SAHLA S 881
215 UG20221097 SNEHA P R 881
216 UG20220758 GOPIKA P B 880
217 UG20222410 DEVIKA S 880
218 UG20221911 DAYANA RAPHEL 880
219 UG20222294 ARDHRA V K 879
220 UG20221898 AISWARYA V S 879
221 UG20220404 DIYA MARIA GEEVAR 879
222 UG20220175 NAYANA SURESH 879
223 UG20220260 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 879
224 UG20220560 ASWATHI S 879
225 UG20220688 NANDHA JAYESH 877
226 UG20222043 INDUJA T JENSON 876
227 UG20221062 ANMARY MARTIN 876
228 UG20221172 NEEMA ROSE P J 875
229 UG20221432 ANJANA A V 874
230 UG20221746 NIKHITHA JOY 874
231 UG20221310 KARTHIKA U S 873
232 UG20220669 RAMEESHA NASRIN V M 873
233 UG20221642 AARYA K 873



234 UG20220933 VANDANA V V 872
235 UG20220219 ASWANI M 870
236 UG20221603 ANCE JESTIN 870
237 UG20220615 ANANYA K C 869
238 UG20221133 MILNA T S 869
239 UG20220633 JASMINE GEORGE 868
240 UG20221654 SOUPARNIKA P R 868
241 UG20222189 K S SANIYA 868
242 UG20220490 GAYATHRI C GOPINATHAN 867
243 UG20220121 SWETHA K S 865
244 UG20220111 GREESHMA A S 864
245 UG20221242 JILMY C J 863
246 UG20221900 ANULAKSHMI M R 863
247 UG20221452 AMRUTHA M A 863
248 UG20221692 GAYATHRI M 861
249 UG20220388 GOURI PARVATHI P 860
250 UG20221883 AFSATH K H 860
251 UG20221104 JESTEENA GIGI 859
252 UG20220986 TILIYA ROSE 857
253 UG20220034 JESNA SEBY 857
254 UG20220286 HISANA A. I. 857
255 UG20221318 ANUSREE M 856
256 UG20220289 FATHIMA SHANA MK 856
257 UG20221646 CLERIN K P 856
258 UG20220617 SIVAPRIYA M M 855
259 UG20220920 ANLIYA JOSHY 854
260 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 852
261 UG20220865 SEETHAL 852
262 UG20221679 ANUJA T J 851
263 UG20221451 ADELINE ANTO 851
264 UG20221686 ADITHYA 851
265 UG20222156 KRISHNENDHU M R 850
266 UG20222257 NANDANA MENON 850
267 UG20220054 ALEENA MARIYA GEO 849
268 UG20221783 DIYANA RIZA M 848
269 UG20222291 KARTHIKA SREEPATHI 848
270 UG20221416 ASNA K H 847



271 UG20220331 ANGEL MARIA DIAS 846
272 UG20221913 ALNA N A 846
273 UG20221850 ANEENA ROSE K S 844
274 UG20222381 NANDANA P J 844
275 UG20220079 AAJAL P M 843
276 UG20221078 ASNA A 842
277 UG20221498 NANDHANA C R 842
278 UG20221973 ALPHIYA ANTO 841
279 UG20222119 FATHIMA HIBA P H 841
280 UG20222166 SWATHY E S 840
281 UG20221788 MARIYA JOHN 840
282 UG20220873 EVA LINTO MECHERY 840
283 UG20221263 ANAMIKA P K 839
284 UG20221052 SNEHA JOYSON 839
285 UG20221403 ARCHANA J 839
286 UG20220342 DILNA ROSE E D 838
287 UG20220713 ISHA KS 838
288 UG20221965 JEES MARIA 838
289 UG20222124 MUSHRIFA THASNI K U 838
290 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 838
291 UG20220354 ANAMIKA P S 837
292 UG20220395 NILACHANDHANA K S 836
293 UG20220425 SREYA RAMU 836
294 UG20222122 AGNAS VARGHESE C 836
295 UG20220961 MAHIMA MANOHARAN 835
296 UG20220745 DEVIKA K GOPINATHAN 835
297 UG20221777 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH 834
298 UG20221401 ANJANA P R 832
299 UG20221272 MARY ALEENA T S 830
300 UG20220266 ALEENA JOSHY 830
301 UG20221431 SREEDURGA M R 830
302 UG20221508 ALEENA C S 830
303 UG20220578 ARSHI QASIM 827
304 UG20221015 FATHIMA SABITHA K M 827
305 UG20221320 ANNA C T 825
306 UG20222078 THANSIYA P N 822
307 UG20222033 FAIZA SHAHMA T A 821



308 UG20221368 ATHIRA P P 820
309 UG20221574 PAVAITHRA M 819
310 UG20220515 ANJANA P A 818
311 UG20221914 SREELAKSHMI M P 818
312 UG20220705 KRISHNENDU K R 818
313 UG20221672 ALEENA ROSE 818
314 UG20221832 VARALAKSHMI K G 817
315 UG20222041 GRACE ROSE KJ 817
316 UG20221157 ANJANASREE K S 816
317 UG20220144 IDA SHABY 816
318 UG20220193 AGNA ROSE V. T 814
319 UG20222012 ALAN JOY 814
320 UG20220595 ANAGHA MANIKANDAN M 812
321 UG20220777 NANDHANA C V 812
322 UG20221813 ANUSHKA SINDISH 811
323 UG20220708 SREELAKSHMI C 811
324 UG20220878 AISWARYA K S 809
325 UG20220841 ENOSHA MARIA GEO 808
326 UG20221089 ARCHA P S 808
327 UG20221366 SREEKUTTY V K 808
328 UG20220195 DEVA NANDA SIVADAS 806
329 UG20220527 JOSHITHA ROSE JOSE 805
330 UG20220292 ANGEL CLEETUS V 805
331 UG20221569 WASMA NAWAAL N 805
332 UG20221171 RENA FATHIMA 804
333 UG20220291 SANIA SIMSON 804
334 UG20221650 AISWARYA K S 801
335 UG20222088 SIVANI A V 801
336 UG20220019 ANDRIYA BIJU 800
337 UG20221806 ANSTIYA ROSE C P 800
338 UG20222336 ARDRA R A 800
339 UG20222197 ALIENA T 799
340 UG20222022 LENA P SEBY 797
341 UG20221571 FATHIMA R A 795
342 UG20220314 ANJANA K 795
343 UG20220182 ALEENA VARGHESE 795
344 UG20220003 CHRISTY HEAVENA C R 793



345 UG20220978 AARCHA PRADEEP 793
346 UG20221467 SONA PAUL 793
347 UG20221236 SONA SHANTO 792
348 UG20221470 ANN JOHN 790
349 UG20221227 AVANI S 787
350 UG20221610 ALEENA ROSE 787
351 UG20222448 NAVANEETHA C T 786
352 UG20220703 GOPIKA NANDAKUMAR 785
353 UG20221344 EMIN SHAJU 785
354 UG20221301 JOSNA K S 784
355 UG20220020 JESLIN K J 784
356 UG20220452 SREEMA S 783
357 UG20221800 JYOTHIRMAI T J 783
358 UG20220568 AKILA V UDAY 782
359 UG20220899 ARDHRA AJI 780
360 UG20222363 ANITTA A S 780
361 UG20221463 KRISHNAPRIYA C V 775
362 UG20221420 RASEENA C A 775
363 UG20221389 SHANA NESRIN K A 770
364 UG20220324 SANIKA M S 770
365 UG20222110 ANGEL EDISON 769
366 UG20221750 ANUJA K J 768
367 UG20222242 SANHA P 768
368 UG20220279 ANIKA VIJU 768
369 UG20220749 NANDHANA M V 762
370 UG20221282 SEEVA ROSE A S 762
371 UG20221276 DEVANANDANA N 762
372 UG20220226 SANDRA A S 758
373 UG20222232 ANUSREE P B 757
374 UG20221410 ANUJA OU 755
375 UG20220189 FATHIMA SAFNA AP 754
376 UG20220755 RISANA SHERIN K C 752
377 UG20222174 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 750
378 UG20220440 FRANCY C THOMAS 749
379 UG20220832 ANSILA N S 747
380 UG20221766 SWATHIKA P K 747
381 UG20220366 ASWATHY PRADEEP 747



382 UG20220773 ANJALI RISHIKESHAN 746
383 UG20220439 ABINA V UDAY 746
384 UG20221697 SMRITHIKA P M 745
385 UG20220251 SNEHA JAIMON 745
386 UG20222415 HAIFA 744
387 UG20220315 JEWEL ANTONY 743
388 UG20220475 LEEN MARY SEBY 741
389 UG20221422 SIVANI P 740
390 UG20222039 ALBIYA SHAJU 739
391 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 738
392 UG20220256 SAYANA SUNNY 737
393 UG20221908 JYOTSANA K M 733
394 UG20221197 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 733
395 UG20222054 ANNLIYA ROSE DAVID 732
396 UG20220677 KRISHNA P S 732
397 UG20221873 RAGENDHU P S 732
398 UG20221258 NIKHILA M P 730
399 UG20220073 LIYA JOS 730
400 UG20220736 VIDYA M 727

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220043 RIYA ROY 979
2 UG20220290 FIYA SHAJU 978
3 UG20220554 ANLIYA ANTO 974
4 UG20220387 SONA OUSEPH 974

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220093 ANITTA BAIJU 972
2 UG20221857 JANVI PRINCE 970
3 UG20220485 FLOWERLIT BIJOY 969
4 UG20221033 JULIYA ROSE JOBY 968
5 UG20221037 RIYA ROSE 967
6 UG20220742 P BETZY 966
7 UG20220927 ANNA MARIA SUNNY 961
8 UG20222161 ANNAROSE A PUTHUR 957
9 UG20220921 MILJA ANTO 954

10 UG20220245 LINMARY SAJU 953

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



11 UG20221116 HAIL MARY GEEJO 953
12 UG20221906 ANATT JOSHY 952
13 UG20222440 DIA ELIZABETH 950
14 UG20221947 DISNA JOSE 949
15 UG20220288 MARIA RAIMON 949
16 UG20220249 NILEENA C VINCENT 948
17 UG20220174 GRACE JOHN 946
18 UG20220348 NEHA VIJO 942
19 UG20221552 ELNA MARIASTEEPHAN 942
20 UG20222105 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 942
21 UG20220848 SNEHA MARIA A J 942
22 UG20220844 ANGILA MARIA 941
23 UG20221695 EVELIN ROSE M S 940
24 UG20221838 SANIA TONY 938
25 UG20220037 IRIN RAIJU 936
26 UG20221169 LESMIN JIBU UKKEN 934
27 UG20221533 ANNA MARIA 933
28 UG20221549 DALIYA SEBI 933
29 UG20221547 ANITTA MARIYA SHAJAN 932
30 UG20221597 ALJI GEORGE T 932
31 UG20220721 JOAN JOSHY 932
32 UG20221275 ANANYA P STAIJU 931
33 UG20222339 EVA THOMAS 928
34 UG20221608 ANNA ANTONY 928
35 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 924
36 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 923
37 UG20221254 ANN MARIYA JOJU 921
38 UG20220424 ANNMARIYA JOY 920
39 UG20221328 JENISHA C J 918
40 UG20220148 JISA FRANCY C J 916
41 UG20221028 ANNA BERLI V 915
42 UG20220360 NAYANA C KURIAN 915
43 UG20221822 ALEENA DAVIS 914
44 UG20221744 SANIKA P S 912
45 UG20220909 BLESSY K JOJU 906
46 UG20221745 JOMOL P J 905
47 UG20221022 ANAGHA SHAJU 902



48 UG20222093 JENNA JOSEPH 901
49 UG20221105 AZIN JOY 897
50 UG20220257 SANEESHA DOMINIC 896
51 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 896
52 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 892
53 UG20221890 ALEENA GRACE C 892
54 UG20221173 ANGEL MARIA 892
55 UG20220173 HENNA ROSE 891
56 UG20221961 NEHA CEBBY 891
57 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 890
58 UG20222157 ANNMARIYA K J 890
59 UG20222356 JIYA ELIZABETH FRANCIS 888
60 UG20222249 TONA ROSE TOMY 888
61 UG20221968 MARIYA SUNNY 887
62 UG20222159 IRINE ROSE V CHAZHOOR 884
63 UG20221437 MERIN T J 883
64 UG20220580 ROSE IRIENE 882
65 UG20221097 SNEHA P R 881
66 UG20220404 DIYA MARIA GEEVAR 879
67 UG20220260 ANEENA MARIYA K DAVIS 879
68 UG20221172 NEEMA ROSE P J 875
69 UG20221746 NIKHITHA JOY 874
70 UG20221133 MILNA T S 869
71 UG20220633 JASMINE GEORGE 868
72 UG20221242 JILMY C J 863
73 UG20220034 JESNA SEBY 857
74 UG20220920 ANLIYA JOSHY 854
75 UG20221963 SWETHA BEN 852
76 UG20221451 ADELINE ANTO 851
77 UG20220054 ALEENA MARIYA GEO 849
78 UG20220331 ANGEL MARIA DIAS 846
79 UG20221850 ANEENA ROSE K S 844
80 UG20221973 ALPHIYA ANTO 841
81 UG20221788 MARIYA JOHN 840
82 UG20221052 SNEHA JOYSON 839
83 UG20221965 JEES MARIA 838
84 UG20222122 AGNAS VARGHESE C 836



85 UG20220266 ALEENA JOSHY 830
86 UG20222041 GRACE ROSE KJ 817
87 UG20220144 IDA SHABY 816
88 UG20220193 AGNA ROSE V. T 814
89 UG20222012 ALAN JOY 814
90 UG20220841 ENOSHA MARIA GEO 808
91 UG20220527 JOSHITHA ROSE JOSE 805
92 UG20220291 SANIA SIMSON 804
93 UG20220019 ANDRIYA BIJU 800
94 UG20222022 LENA P SEBY 797
95 UG20220182 ALEENA VARGHESE 795
96 UG20220003 CHRISTY HEAVENA C R 793
97 UG20221467 SONA PAUL 793
98 UG20221610 ALEENA ROSE 787
99 UG20221344 EMIN SHAJU 785

100 UG20221301 JOSNA K S 784
101 UG20220020 JESLIN K J 784
102 UG20222363 ANITTA A S 780
103 UG20221282 SEEVA ROSE A S 762
104 UG20220440 FRANCY C THOMAS 749
105 UG20220315 JEWEL ANTONY 743
106 UG20222039 ALBIYA SHAJU 739
107 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 738
108 UG20220256 SAYANA SUNNY 737
109 UG20221197 SNEHA MARIYA BRIGHT 733
110 UG20222054 ANNLIYA ROSE DAVID 732
111 UG20221258 NIKHILA M P 730
112 UG20220073 LIYA JOS 730
113 UG20222352 BILHA P JOSEPH 724
114 UG20221826 HARRIET ANN FREEJO 722
115 UG20220989 ANNCIA P.A. 714
116 UG20222032 HONEY BIJU 711
117 UG20222063 SANIA JOSEPH 673
118 UG20220534 ALINA JOSE 667
119 UG20220438 RINU P D 663
120 UG20222314 AGNES LILIA SHYBU 662
121 UG20221162 SONA JOBHY 653



122 UG20220752 SIMI E S 648
123 UG20221887 SONAROSE C J 634
124 UG20221600 SMERA BISHOY 633
125 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 624
126 UG20221137 ANGEL BABU 610

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221628 DEVIKA K J 899
2 UG20220346 ARYA V S 895
3 UG20221318 ANUSREE M 856
4 UG20221368 ATHIRA P P 820
5 UG20221697 SMRITHIKA P M 745

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221321 NANDANA BINEESH 701
2 UG20221809 SREEKUTTY V M 690
3 UG20221237 ASWATHY P S 683
4 UG20221334 ANJANA BINEESH 676
5 UG20222064 ANAGHA K S 652
6 UG20221528 NIRANJANA R K 644
7 UG20220732 AMBILI K A 640
8 UG20221290 NIRANJANA K B 638
9 UG20220980 ANAIKHA K A 624

10 UG20222108 SIVARANJINI S 560

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


